UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

(Sports Department)
No. Sp./ 27 of 2019-20

Inter Collegiate Table Tennis Tournament for Men & Women 2019-20
Venue: University Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 020.

*** DRAW & FIXTURE OF PROGRAMME ***

DAY & DATE TIME EVENT Sr. No. ROUND | Table No.
8.00 a.m. | Men’s Team 1 to 24 I, 11 1to 8
03/10/2019 10.00 a.m. | Men’s Team 25 to 48 [, 1I 1to8
Thursday 12.00 nn | Men’s Team 49 to 72 [, 1I 1to8
2.00 p.m. | Men’s Team 73 to 96 I, 11 1to8
3.30 p.m. | Women’s Team 1 to 24 I, 1I 1to8
8.00 a.m. | Men’s Team 1 to 96 III, IV 1to 8
10.00 a.m. | Men’s Singles 1 to 52 I, 11, III 1to8
04/1?11.?4:;19 11.30 a.m. | Men’s Singles 53 to 104 I, II, III 1to 8
1.00 p.m. | Men’s Singles 105 to 156 I, II, III 1to8
2.30 p.m. | Men’s Singles 157 to 208 I, II, III 1to8
8.00 a.m. Men Team QF 1 to4d
8.00 a.m. Women’s Team QF 1to4
05/10/2019 9.30 a.m. | Women’s Singles | 1 to 60 [, 11 1to8
Saturday 11.00 a.m. | Men’s Singles 1 to 208 IV, V, VI 1to 8
1.00 p.m. Women’s Singles III, QF 1to 8
3.00 p.m. Men’s Singles QF l1to4
10.00 a.m. Women’s Team SF
10.00 a.m. Men’s Team SF
11.30 a.m. Women’s Singles SF
06/10/2019 11.30 a.m. Men’s Singles SF
Sunday 1.00 p.m. Men’s Team Final
1.00 p.m. Women’ s Team Final
2.00 p.m. Men'’s Singles Final
2.00 p.m. Women’s Singles Final
Sd/-
Director,

Date: 28/09/2019

Sports & Physical Education

P.T.O.



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Inter Collegiate Table Tennis Tournament for Men & Women 2019-20
Venue: University Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 020.

N.B.:

10.

11.

12.

Date of Tournament: 03t October, 2019 onwards.

Participating colleges are requested to use their own Table Tennis balls for
their matches. The balls should be STAG 3 STAR.

The Management reserves the right to change the programme of fixtures as
and when it deems fit.

All the competitors are requested to report to the Chief Referee at least 30 minutes
prior to the commencement of their match.

Postponements under no circumstances will be granted.

Any item of clothing other than socks and shoes shall be a uniform colour.
The garments with stripes, checks or prints on the front side or sleeveless and full
trouser are not permitted.

Each competing college must depute a student to act as Umpire and he should
report to the Chief Referee of the Tournament.

All colleges must see that their players are accompanied by a STAFF
MEMBER.

The Tournament will be played as per the new rules of Inter-Collegiate
Tournament. Preliminary Rounds in Individual & Team Championship will

be played best of Three sets of Eleven Points each and Quarter, Semi-final and
Final will be played on best of Five sets of eleven points each.

Competitors are requested to state their number and name while reporting
to the Chief Referee of the Tournament.

All Competitors must carry them their College Identity Cards and produce the
same whenever demanded.

No players will be allowed to change the name in Individual championship.
However, in the team championship. Un-seeded players in the current
Tournament will be allowed to change the name before the commencement of the
first round subject to concurrence of the college authority.

Playing format (TEAM)

MEN WOMEN
1. A vs X 1. A vs X
2. BvsY 2. B vsY
3. Cvs Z 3. Double’s
4. AB vs YZ
Sd/-
Director,

Date: 28/09/2019 Sports & Physical Education



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBALI
(Sports Department)
Inter Collegiate Table Tennis (Men & Women) Tournament 2019-20

Organized By : Gurukul College of Commerce, Ghatkopar.
Venue of Tournament : Univesity Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai - 20
Date of Tournament : 03rd October, 2019 onwards
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MEN - INDIVIDUAL

Quarter -1 (A)
College Name

Jash Dalvi - K.J.Som.Eng.&IT
Elton Gonsalves - M.V.M. Com.&Sc.

Aniket Namsale - Patkar
Aman Agarwal - N. Khandwala
Sohan Kulkarni - Birla

Vishal Sagar - K. C. 7
Sanket Waradkar - MPCOE
Varun Sharma - N. M.
Siddhesh Parab - K. V. Pendharkar = ]

Zark Kazi - Rizvi ASC —

Manoj More - Saket |

Yogesh Yadav - Patuck - Gala=™
Devesh Sety - VES Pharm.& IT
Rutash Joshipura - Don Bosco I.T.

Satish Prabhu - Thakur Sc. & Com. ™|

Malu Kanak - St. Xavier's
Satish Valluvar - SIES ASC

Tanmay Mulmule - K. J. Som. Engg.
Rayeed Kadge - Royal, Mira Road

Siddhit Narvekar - S.H.M. Degree
Gaurav Lunia - K.P.B. Hinduja

Akshay Bidlan - R.J.C. ——
Rohit Pandey - R.A.D.A.V.

Nathan Rebeelo - Don Bosco ™
Chirag Dalvi - Smt. Kamla Mehta

Vipul Nandkar - R. A. Podar



Sr. No.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Quarter -1 (B)
College Name

Shrinath Markad - Sathaye—
Sanjay Mandal - Nirmala M. Foundation
Uday Devrukhakar - B.V.C.O.E.

Shantanu Joshi - DM.C.O.E. ——
Leelesh Shetty - SIES Com. & Eco.

Karan Patil - ICLES M. Jhunjhunwala =
Shivam Sawarn - St. Andrew's
Aman Kanojiya - Dr. Ambedkar,Wadala
Rahul Nair - G. N. Khalsa ™ ]

Stimit Mohile - M.C.C. ——
Akshay Akalekar - SRM, Kudal

Ayush Gada - C.L.Valia=—
Darshan Kene - S. P. Dnyanasadhana
Nagendra Chourasia - Sheth N. K. T. T.

Nandan Khadpe - M.H.Saboo Siddik
Ansh Ved - Shah & Anchor Engg. ——
Umang Thakkar - L.S.Raheja

Aniruddha Dhariyawan - Bhavan's =
Maredia Kaif - Dr. Ambedkar, Vasai
Mohit Rawat - Vedanta

Santosh Singh - Seva Sadan ™~ |

Sarvesh Angre - Pillai HOC E&T ——
Vaibhav Kadam - B. P. C. A.'s

Rutvik Mahendru- Wilson =™
Hardik Karbhari - R. D. National

Parth Ghogare - R. A. . T.



Quarter -II (A)

Sr. No. College Name
53 Mustafa Manager - Jai Hind
54 Aman Bagdade - D.B.J., Chiplun
55 Tejas Pattewar - SIES GST — |
56 Shubhankar Bhajekar - K R.V.ILA. ——
57 Saurabh Singh - MSG-SGKM ~ |
58 Aniruddha Kate - Sir J. J. Arch. —
59 Pranav Keluskar - Kirti
60 Bhavesh Ubhare - Acharya & Marathe
61 Vishal Gupta - Joshi-Bedekar =~ |
62 Ritesh Dontha - B. N. N. ——
63 Umang Dedhia - Bal Bharati |
64 Balram Jena - Smt. C. H. M. 7
65 Jehan Patel - Ruia
66 Yash Nair - Smt. M.M.K.
67 Raj Malde - A. Vartak ™|
68 Nehalhusen Ansari - V.S.L.T. ——
69 Shivam Punjani - Mithibai |
70 Shashank Desai - Viva ASC —
71 Siddharth Vora - The S.I.A. Higher Edun.
72 Harshit Katyal - H. R.
73 Sushant Mane - VES ASC ™~ ]
74 Umang Mange - K. J. Somaiya S. & C. ——
75 Akash Chaturvedi - Tolani |
76 Pranay Thanekar - B. N. Bandodkar —

77  Rutvikraj Waghela - Smt.DMC, Silvasa

78 Chaitanya Hatipkar - [ISM



Sr. No.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Quarter - 11 (B)
College Name

Monish Goregaonkar - V. G. Vaze

Eshit Savla - Vivek

Rutvik Bhosle - M.L.D.C. 7 ]
Saurav Salvi - Sanpada Comm. ———
Soham Dhuri - A.P.Shah L.T.

Rambahadur Rawal - K. ES's A. & C. 7
Rohit Mhatre - Saraswati Engg.
Aniket Jare - S. S. T.

Akshat Patel - Thakur Arch. ~ |

Nikhil Mhatre - SIES (Nerul) ASC ——
Abhishek Harshepatil - Regal Hotel Mgt

Ali Mohammed Budhwani - Clara's =™
Ayyan Bebal - Dnyandeep
Arjun Tejani - U. P. Gandhi ASC
Pranay Talegaonkar - S. K. Sc. & Com. ™|

Harsh Thakkar - Gurukul
Mitesh Chaurasia - C. Sharma

Prakash Vishwanath - SI.C.E.S. 7
Shubh Savla - M. K. Sanghvi
Dhruv Jadhav - Universal Engg.

Mrunal Gaikwad - Anna Leela ™ |

Tushar Bansal - P. D. Lions
Sangram Chavan - New Horizon

Dubal Rohit - D. G. Ruparel =
Aniket Nikam - Sou. Shailaja Shinde

Atharva Kurade - V.I.T.



Sr. No.

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Quarter - III (A)
College Name

Jitendra Yadav - Smt. C. H. M.

Keenan Gomes - Don Bosco I.T.
Vatsal Lukka - L. S. Raheja

Arish Bhayani - M.H.Saboo Siddik
Atif Maknojia - Dr. Ambedkar, Vasai

Manav Maroo - Thakur Sc. & Com. —
Shubham Bhole - Pillai HOC E&T
Arikkat Joyal - Smt. M.M.K.

Atharva Achwal -R.A. L. T.” |

Paresh Butala - D. B. J., Chiplun
Parth Shah - K. J. Som. Engg.

Siddharth Pardeshi - K. C. —
Walid Sayyed - Royal, Mira Road
Rushikesh Gidaye - Patuck - Gala

Titus Faroz - St. Andrew's ™|

120 Marishwaran Nadar - K. J. Somaiya S. & C. ——

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Yash Mundra - SIES Com. & Eco.

Rajat Sharma - N. Khandwala =™
Chaitanya Vichare - M.L.D.C.
Krunal Shah - Universal Engg.
Pravinkumar Singh - SI.C.E.S. ™ ]

Alston D'silva - Don Bosco
*********1

Prabal Shetty - Anna Leela™
Paritosh Hattangady - A.P.Shah L.T.

Vishwa Gosalia - K.J.Som.Eng. &IT



Quarter - III (B)

Sr. No. College Name
131 Aditya Shejwal - S.P.L.T.
132 Onkar Wagh - Joshi-Bedekar
133 Aashish Sauda - Kirti = |
134 Parth Doshi - M. K. Sanghvi
135 Shubham Bamugade - Smt. Kamla Mehta |
136 Tanay Narvekar - [ISM —
137 Smit Gada - Gurukul
138 Nitul Tiwari - R. A.D.A.V.
139 Abhijeet Chavan - Birla ™|
140<unal Kharatmol - The S.I.A. Higher Edun.
141 Inesh Punjabi - Jai Hind |
142 Vinay Pawar - BV.C.O.E.—
143 Hrushikesh Rane - Patkar
144 Adesh Pawshe - D.M.C.O.E.
145 Naveen Singh - Vedanta™ |
147 Parth Joshi - V.LT. ]
148 Giridharam Chettiyar - Vivek =
149 Venkatraman K. - SIES GST
150 Vaibhav Patil - C. Sharma
151 Aadit Nair - St. Xavier's |
152 Paras Gupta - K.E.S's A. & C. —
153 Rizwan Memdani - Viva ASC |
154 Amir shaikh - Acharya & Marathe =™
155 Shardul Ingale - D. G. Ruparel

156 Soham Rane - B. P. C. A.'s



Quarter -1V (A)

Sr. No. College Name
157 Viren Patel - Rizvi Engg.
158 Manoj Chaudhary - B. N. Bandodkar
159 Rahulkumar Prajapati - R. J. C. 7]
160 Vikram John - Thakur Arch. ——
161 Om Rai - R. D. National |
162 Shrihari Sankar Konar - SIES ASC ™
163 Karim Samnani - A. Vartak
164 Kshitij Shukla - VES ASC
165 Dhiraj Yadav - S.H.M. Degree |
166 Tushar Jadhav - Wilson
167 Mohit Naik- Shah & Anchor Engg. |
168 Neville Dias - M.V.M. Com.&Sc. =7
169 5iddhant Gehloth - Nirmala M. Foundation
170 Harshank Mhatre - Bhavan's
171 Shlok Bang - Mithibai — |
172 Rushikesh Mankar - Regal Hotel Mgt
173 Shounak Pawar - Sathaye |
174 Sanket More - MPCOE =
175 Joshua Fernandes - Sanpada Comm.
176 Aniket Tiwari - Saket
177 Rahul Sarde - SIES (Nerul) ASC ™ ]
178 Kashyap Mehta - Bal Bharati
179 Parth Pandit - VES Pharm.& IT |
180 Nawaz Khan - V.S.I.T. 7
181 Raj Pandey - P. D. Lions

182 Maruti Kasture - C.L.Valia



Quarter -1V (B)

Sr. No. College Name
183 Vedant Kulkarni - K. V. Pendharkar
184 Suraj Mane - Saraswati Engg.
185 Lakshya Chhugani - H. R. 7 ]
186 Narayan Bagle - SRM, Kudal
187 Munish Punia - M.C.C. ]
188 Hritik Patil - S. P. Dnyanasadhana =
189 Vishal Singh - S. S. T.
190 Soumankan Mukherjee - Sheth N. K.T.T.
191 Nikhil Panda - B. N. N. =]
192 Rushab Gaikwad - Ruia
193 Rohan Patel - Smt.DMC, Silvasa |
194 Pranav Gangnaik - Tolani =
195  Nitin Karotiya - Dr. Ambedkar, Wadala
196 Dhruv Arolkar - G. N. Khalsa
197 Vrutik Shah - MSG-SGKM — ]
198 Nachiket Ghanekar - V. G. Vaze
199 Rohan Chavan - New Horizon |
200 Mohit Katke - K R.V.LA. 7
201 Ziyan Jiwani - K.P.B. Hinduja
202 Sahil Mewlani - Sir J. J. Arch.
203 Varun Sheth - N. M. ]
204 Ali Mistry - Clara's
205 Naufil Makani - U. P. Gandhi ASC™~ |
206 Rahil Karbelkar - Dnyandeep =
207Niranjan Verma - ICLES M. Jhunjhunwala
208 Ashwin Subramanian - R. A. Podar

Sd/-
Director of Sports & Phy. Edun.



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
(Sports Department)
Inter Collegiate Table Tennis (Men & Women) Tournament 2019-20

Organized By : Gurukul College of Commerce, Ghatkopar.
Venue of Tournament : Univesity Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai - 20
Date of Tournament : 03" October, 2019 onwards

MEN TEAM
Quarter -1
Sr. No. College Name
1 Sathaye
2 K. V. Pendharkar
4 VES Pharm.& IT —
5 K.ES.'s A.& C. —
6 R A LT —
7 Bhavan's
8 Anna Leela ™ ]
9 D.B.J., Chiplun
10 Regal Hotel Mgt. —
11 M.C.C.——
12 Shah & Anchor Engg.
13 Sheth N. K. T. T.
14 Pillai HOC E&T —
15 Ruia
16 P. D. Lions
17 RADAV.—
18 N. Khandwala
19 St. Xavier's
20 Sir J. J. Arch. —
21 M.H.Saboo Siddik
22 Vivek —
23 MPCOE, Velneshwar
24 K.J.Som. S.&C.




Sr. No.
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Quarter -1 (Men Team)

College Name

R. A. Podar
K. J. Som. Engg.—

S.P.Dnyanasadhana
Saket —

Bal Bharati ——
Don Bosco

Birla—/
R. D. National

M. K. Sanghvi—
Mithibai — |

St. Andrew's

New Horizon

C. Sharma

ICLES M. Jhunjhunwala —

Dr. Ambedkar,Vasai ——
K.J.Som.Eng.&IT

Smt. Kamla Mehta——
Gurukul —

Don Bosco I.T.—
V.LT./]

Kirti
R.J.C.7 ]

*****2

H. R.



Quarter - III' (Men Team)

Sr. No. College Name

49 V. G. Vaze

50 A.P. Shah I.T.

51 NM—
52 S.H.M. Degree

53 Model, Dombivli

54 Wilson™ ]
55 SIES Com. & Eco.——
56 Tolani— ]
57 B.P.C. A's

58 The S.I.A. Higher Edu.

59 Jai Hind

60 VES ASC

61 Patkar

62 Joshi-Bedekar

63 K.C.—
64 B.V.C.O.E—/
65 Patuck - Gala

66 Thakur Sc. & Com.——
68 Thakur Arch.

69 L. S. Raheja

70 Vedanta

71 S.R.M. Kudal—

72 SIES ASC




Quarter -1V (Men Team)

Sr. No. College Name
73 Smt. M. M. K.
74 [ISM
75 Clara's:l—
76 SIES GST ——
77 Sanpada Comm. —
78 S.S.T.7/ ]
79 VIVA AS.C.—
80 B. N. Bandodkar— ] ]
82 MSG-SGKM—
83 Dr. Ambedkar,Wadala —
84 V.S.ILT.
85 Universal Engg.
86 B.N. N.——
87 Nirmala M. Founda. —
88 DM.C.O.E.—/ ]
89 M.V.M. Com.&Sc.
90 SIES (Nerul) ASC—
91 C.L.Valia
92 K. P. B. Hinduja
93 Royal, Mira Road
94 M.L.D.C.—
96 Smt. C. H. M.

Sd/-
Director of Sports & Phy. Edun.



UNIVERSITY OF MUMBALI
(Sports Department)
Inter Collegiate Table Tennis (Men & Women) Tournament 2019-20

Organized By : Gurukul College of Commerce, Ghatkopar.
Venue of Tournament : Univesity Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai - 20
Date of Tournament : 03rd October, 2019 onwards
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WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

UPPER HALF
College Name
Srushti Haleandadi - R. A. Podar

********1

Pooja Sawant - M.L.D.C.
Rashmi Gaddam - VES ASC

Samiksha Khandizod - Smt. C. H M.———
Rio Thejavindvo - Wilson

Ananya C. V. - VES Pharm.& IT
Payal Bohra - H. R.

Falguni Ashar - Gurukul
Mansi Kanojia - B. N. Bandodkar

Divyashree Kokate - A.P.Shah L.T.
Manali Patil - Viva ASC

Garima Jhawan - Sir J. J. Arch.
Sandra Kurup - S.I.C.E.S.

Viddhi Dhoot - Jai Hind
Misbah Sumar - St. Xavier's

Shreya Shah - N. Khandwala
Andrea Fernandes - Mithibai

Palak Agrawal - M.C.C.
Sakshi Bangal - S.H.M. Degree — ]

Neha Jagdale - Universal Engg.
Rishika Patel - K.E.S.'s A. & C.

Savni Pendse - Ruia
Bhoomi Kelkar - V. G. Vaze

Kenisha Martins - Sophia
Ayesha Shaikh - Thakur Arch.

Aditi Singh - K. V. Pendharkar
Vaibhavi Pophalkar - Vedanta™ |

********2

Mansi Chiplunkar - V. G. Vaze



LOWER HALF

Sr. No. College Name

31 Disha Hulawle - R. A. Podar L
33 Nitu Sharma - Vedanta

34 Deepa Tiwari - VES ASC

35 Sharvari Baradkar - K. J. Som. Engg.

36 Tanishqga Shringarpure - N. Khandwala™ |
37 Sayali Tillu - M.C.C.

38 Toral Mandrekar - St. Xavier's™ |
39 Krisha Agarwal - H. R.

40 Bindya Nair - Wilson™ ]
41 Urvi Shah - Shah & Anchor Engg.

42 Synora D'Costa - Mithibai

43 Divya Patil - Viva ASC

44 Janavi Jain - Thakur Arch.

45 Shravi Jain - N. M, ——
46  Anushka Chauhan - VES Pharm.& IT

47 Radhika Dhende - M.L.D.C.

48 Tanushri Warghat - S H.M. Degree ™ |
49 Shreya Melutar - SIES (Nerul) ASC

50 Urja Shah - Sophia

51 Vyanjana Uikey - Sir J. J. Arch.

52 Pratiksha Gaikwad - B. N. Bandodkar

53 Siddhi Kolekar - Sathaye

54 Heina Rawal - Ruia

55 Ria Rahate -Joshi-Bedekar

56 Nidhi Godbole - A. P. Shah L.T.

57 Melita Fernandes - Jai Hind

58 Priti Parmar - C.L.Valia=™ |
60 Annanya Basak - Sathaye

Sd/-
Director of Sports & Phy. Edun.
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UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
(Sports Department)
Inter Collegiate Table Tennis (Men & Women) Tournament 2019-20

Organized By : Gurukul College of Commerce, Ghatkopar.
Venue of Tournament : Univesity Sports Pavilion, Marine Lines, Mumbai - 20
Date of Tournament : 03rd October, 2019 onwards

WOMEN TEAM

College Name
R. A. Podar

*******1

Vedanta

N. Khandwala™ ]
Viva ASC
Ruia

Jai Hind
Sophia

S.H.M. Degree
Mithibai =]

*******2

Sathaye

H.R.

M.L.D.C.

VES Pharm.& IT
Sir J. J. Arch.
Wilson

St. Xavier's

K. V. Pendharkar
Thakur Arch.
M.C.C.

B. N. Bandodkar

*******3

V. G. Vaze

Sd/-
Director of Sports & Phy. Edun.
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